
テニス 男子シングルス　No.1

シード １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ

28 黒木　逞宏

矢﨑　正悟

沖原　悠介

安部　陽次朗

26

27

神宮  碧空

(鹿児島修学館)

9

11 飯島　　旭

雪丸　稜

10

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(県立楠隼)

(鹿児島修学館)

倉津　圭吾

(伊敷台)

(重富)

(ラ・サール)

(谷山)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(伊敷台)

(財部)

(出水)

(伊集院)

(城西)

18 松田　鉄平 (伊集院)

(甲南)

(伊敷台)

(鹿児島第一)

(出水)

(城西)

(西紫原)

31

(城西)

(蒲生中テニス同好会)

(鹿児島修学館)

(スパップクラブ)

(西紫原)

(Teamくろまめ)

(県立楠隼)

25

　丸山　僚大

吉岡　和希

(伊敷)

(西紫原)

(枕崎ジュニアテニスクラブ)

(伊敷台)

(ラ・サール)

(松元)

(城西)

(鹿屋SST)

小川　大智

西元　悠斗

永井　奨梧

辻　倫太朗

田島　光基

畠中　蓮惺

山之内　煌

東　陽翔

神野　旬

関口　　航

原田　奏

20

6

1

4

5

中嶋　優天

井之上　章人

德留 礼騎

内村　洋晴

楸田　寛太

16

重　雄登

中村　陽

東　陽翔

吉田　笙

東　陽翔

横枕　望翔

山野　瑛斗

8

7

3

2

17

1

30

9～10

23

14

19

12

15

福迫　誠志

32

29

34

5～8

35

36

33

13

24

22

21

押領司　健



男子シングルス　No.2 テニス

ＳＦ QF ５Ｒ ４Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ シード

福元　寿大

(西紫原)

9～10

森山　陽太

脇　大弥

山口　勇輝

(西紫原)

(城西)

(西紫原)

(金峰学園)

(Teamくろまめ)

(財部)

(伊集院)

小笹　歩樹 (ラ・サール)

羽生　慎之介 (城西)

江川　貴哉 (鹿児島修学館)

髙野　志仁 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

5～8

(皇徳寺)

(ラ・サール)

(伊敷台)

(スパップクラブ)

(出水)

(枕崎ジュニアテニスクラブ)

3～4

(蒲生中テニス同好会)

(米ノ津)

(城西)

(県立楠隼)

(県立楠隼)

宮田　卓侑

泰江　雄光郎

(ラ・サール)

(城西)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(鹿児島修学館)

(松元)

(伊敷台)

池田　翔眞

大城　颯音

枇榔　葵生

木村　泰貴

松浦　知輝

西薗　蓮

伊藤　蒼太

川野 旦陽

米山　翔瑛

内田　陽

田中　直太朗

吉本　吏玖

(アリムラTA)

髙木　悠真

出口　晴樹

篠原　一心

上野　理一

永田　　誠

中﨑　康介

福留　迅

中島　正人

矢﨑　優貴

中路　心陽翔

(吉野)

(西紫原)

田中　叶眞

石元  心優人

池之上　翼紗 (甲南)

(出水)

(伊敷台)

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

66

55

56

57

58

59

60

67

68

69

70

71

61

62

63

64

65



テニス 男子シングルス　No.3

シード １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ

西窪　大貴 (Teamくろまめ)

104 蓑田　琉巳 (城西)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

原田　虎之輔 (郡山)

93 上村　清晃

(蒲生中テニス同好会)

73 前田　隆盛 (城西)

80 田中　優成 (松元)

(伊集院北)

88 清水　琉生

久保　蓮生 (川内南)

83 吉松　篤輝 (桜丘)

90

3～4 106

100

105 太田　直良 (県立楠隼)

101 田中　瞬 (西紫原)

102

103

上田　航大 (甲南)

98 長倉　佑助 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

99 上野　隆之介 (ラ・サール)

長友　洸祈

96 中村　聡太 (福平)

97 園田　実之 (城西)

95 佐々木　翔雅 (出水)

92

(鹿児島修学館)

(財部)94 西村　結太郎

藤山　咲太郎 (吉野東)

89 河輪　航平 (ラ・サール)

91 宮本  真幸 (伊敷台)

86 中宮　生翔 (鹿児島修学館)

87 小野　拓実 (西紫原)

84 平野　翼 (城西)

85 平原　楓大 (スパップクラブ)

81 先﨑　蓮桜 (出水)

82 伊牟田　奏 (伊敷台)

78 中友 景 (伊敷台)

79 宮野　翔 (ラ・サール)

76 山元　琉聖 (西紫原)

77 岡　賢 (れいめい)

75 寺園　万浩 (鹿児島第一)

5～8 72 瀬戸口　智大 (鹿児島修学館)

74 瀧聞　彪斗



男子シングルス　No.4 テニス

ＳＦ QF ５Ｒ ４Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ シード

遠山　陽太 (ラ・サール)

山内　郷瑠 (出水)

永岡　悠斗 (甲南)

中原　秀真

鳥丸　遙斗 (鹿屋SST)

中薗 晃聖

(城西)

石原　葵生 (One.D.jr)

岡野　市季 (城西)

(伊敷台)

上野　瑛輔 (鹿児島修学館)

本薗　諒人 (谷山) 2

武丸　大和 (蒲生中テニス同好会)

徳永　大馳 (城西)

吉元　滉希 (西紫原)

古舘　凛太郎 (ラ・サール)

(吉野)

槝之浦　想 (Teamくろまめ)

加瀬　琳大郎 (鹿児島修学館)

前田　結仁 (松元)

福村　一貴 (伊敷台)

田中　佑河 (Teamくろまめ)

永野　元喜 (県立楠隼)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)田淵　雄大

今村　勇斗 (西紫原)

村山  悠人 (伊敷台)

山﨑　琉雅 (財部)

早川　紫音 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

吉本　早玖 (米ノ津)

通山　亮　 (鹿児島修学館)

元山　結太

德永　瑛亮 (伊敷台)

下津　仁和 (枕崎ジュニアテニスクラブ)

中山　翔大郎 (城西)

西　浩樹 (ラ・サール)

野口　大和 (県立楠隼)

井料　碧海 (川辺) 5～8

迫　大翔 (西紫原)

長　悠真 (出水)

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

142

136

137

138

139

140

141


